SUPPORTS, SPACERS & FASTENERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HARDWARE
408
THREADED SPACERS
TUBULAR SPACERS
DOOR LATCH
Round spacers with an inside diameter to clear either an M3 or M4
screw. Choice of length. For suitable Nylon screws, see page 409.
A
5.5
A
5.5
6
Length 'A' Manf. Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code Part No. Order Code
6.0 11T060T3 475400 14T060T3 475600
8.0 11T080T3 475401 14T080T3 475601
10.0 11T100T3 475402 14T100T3 475602
12.7 11T127T3 475403 14T127T3 475603
15.0 11T150T3 475404 14T150T3 475604
25.0 11T250T3 475408 14T250T3 475608
Hexagonal shape, pre-threaded spacers designed to accommodate
an M3 screw at both ends (female/female type) or M3 screw at one end
and M3 nut at the other end (male/female type). Choice of length.
For suitable Nylon screws and nuts, see page 409. N.B. Lengths ≤10mm
on female/female types are threaded all the way through.
Miniature latch housed in a black Nylon 6/6 body, designed for use
on small access doors.
A
ø3.2
ø5.0
M3 Length 'A' Manf. Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code Part No. Order Code
3.0 11N030C3 475503 11N030C4 475533
4.0 11N040C3 475504 11N040C4 475534
5.0 11N050C3 475505 11N050C4 475535
6.0 11N060C3 475506 11N060C4 475536
8.0 11N080C3 475508 11N080C4 475538
10.0 11N100C3 475510 11N100C4 475540
12.0 11N120C3 475512 11N120C4 475542
15.0 11N150C3 475515 11N150C4 475545
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
15PL15B 475730
ø4.2
ø6.3
M4
A
FEMALE/
FEMALE
MALE/
FEMALE
FEMALE/FEMALE MALE/FEMALE
Many other moulded products,
style variations and sizes are available
to special order.
Please contact our Sales Desk to
discuss your requirements.
4
0.6
R0.2
2.6 5.0
8
7
2.6
15
12
7.9
10.9
2
6.9
Recommended
Striker Arrangement
Recommended
Panel Cut-out
Natural colour
Natural colour
M3 SCREW
CLEARANCE
M4 SCREW
CLEARANCE
For mounting by an M3 self-tapping screw. Snap locking.
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
5.0 10S050C3 475151
10.0 10S100C3 475152
15.0 10S150C3 475153
20.0 10S200C3 475154
PCB support with M4 threaded stud mounting and a snap lock.
For suitable Nylon fixing nut and washer, see page 409.
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
6.4 14L063M4 475421
9.5 14L095M4 475422
12.7 14L127M4 475423
15.9 14L159M4 475424
19.1 14L191M4 475425
25.4 14L254M4 475426
For mounting by a No.6 or M3.5 self-tapping screw. Snap locking and
a releasable barb for easy board removal.
Length 'A' Manf.
(mm) Part No. Order Code
6.4 10S064 475350
9.5 10S095 475351
12.7 10S127 475352
15.9 10S159 475353
19.2 10S192 475354
22.2 10S222 475355
25.4 10S254 475356
28.9 10S289 475357
A
10.2
PCB Hole ø4.0
PCB Thickness 1.6
ø2.8
7.9
hex
For No.6 or
M3.5 screw
A
PCB Hole ø4.0
PCB Thickness 1.6
ø6.9
9.6
ø2.5
For M3 screw
A
10.2
PCB Hole ø4.0
PCB Thickness 1.6
6.4
7.6
1.95
M4
PCB SUPPORTS – screw mounted Natural colour